Number Namé

101
150
155
175
211
221
241
249
250
253
259
260
267
269
273
311
312
320
321
331
340
341
398
398A
3988
415
419
500
501
502
508
509
510
511
513
T 514
516
526
530
543
553
598
601
602
603
605
607
610
618
631
641
643
653
1500
1530
1575
1624

Corsair Hall

North Chiller

Residence Hall (Under Construction)
Campus Safety

McKay Hall

Apollo Hall

Doolittle Hall

Classroom Mod A

Mail Services

Classroom Mod B

Tine Davis Fitness Center

Student Financial Services

Center For Faith & Spirituality
Racquetball Court

HUB & Honors

Advanced Flight Sim Center

Fleet Maintenance Hangar

Flight Operations

College of Business

Willie Miller Instructional Center
Aviation Maintenance Sciences
College of Aviation

AMS Hangar

Test Cell

Engine Test Cells

Canaveral Hall

College of Arts & Sciences

Wellness Center - HDS

ROTC Center

Wellness Center - Counseling

Print Shop

Mod Five

Eagle Alumni Center

Crotty Tennis Complex

Mod Four

Track & Field Concession

Track & Field Bleachers

ROTC Obstacle Course

Multipurpose Turf Field

Artificial Turf Softball Field

Athletic Services Building

John Paul Riddle Student Center

ICl Fieldhouse

Jim W Henderson Administration & Welcome Center
Sliwa Stadium

Ticket Concession

Soccer Field Bleachers

Student Union (Under Construction)
Lehman College of Engineering
South Chiller

Admissions Operations

Engineering Special Projects & Labs
Clyde Morris Multipurpose Field
Student Village (Adams, Wood, Talman Commons)
Student Village (O'Conner & Stimpson)
Richard Petty Multipurpose West Field
Richard Petty Multipurpose East Field

ERAU Daytona Beach Campus
600 South Clyde Morris Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Chuck Horning: 386-226-7693
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